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
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

Optometric Assistant. 2 positions i(f 
in morning, 1 in afternoon, and 9: 
1:00pm Saturday. No experience oa 
sary. 846-0377 for interview.

FOR SALE

$445, Colony Apts, 1bdrm/1bth, 12/mnth 
lease, $489 9/mnth lease, 1101 South­
west Parkway. 979-693-0804.

3/2 country house on Wellborn Rd. Horse 
Spetsok. $1200. 324-9875.

$475 unfurnished, $535 furnished, walk to 
TAMU, 2bdrm/1bth fourplex, 12 month 
lease. 979-846-4242.

3/2 duplex, like new 3 yrs old, well main­
tained, w/d, lawn care included, no pets. 
$850/mo. 846-5722.

C.S. Large 4brdm/2bth plus 18x16 bonus 
area, available July, updated, pets ok, 
1115 Berkley (off Dominik a few blocks 
east of TAMU), $1195/mo. 979-731-8257/ 
979-820-3939. If no answer, please leave 
message.

New 3&4bdrm luxury condos. $1275/mo., 
no smoking. 764-0588 or 219-2428.

New 5bd/4ba house, 3-living areas, 2-din­
ing. On 4.28acre lot. Available now. 
Rent $2500/mo. Call 979-690-6735.

16x70 mh, Oakwood mhc. 2bdrm/2bth, 
excellent condition, security system, stor­
age shed. 979-822-8262.

Part-time receptionist wanted. Ned 
someone who can work MWF li 
3:00pm, TR 10:00-2:00pm. F 
resume to general @systekct.como':®. > « * -> 
979-774-9863 May hire two posifc:Plvl ■ ' 
these hours.
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3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet. 
negotiable. 690-9466.

No pets, rent

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

3/3 duplex, Harvey Mitchell/ Villa Maria, 
August 1st, $1000/mo. 281-467-1427.

C.S. pre-leasing 2,3,4bdrms, pets OK, 
fenced, fans, aggielandrealestate.com 
979-776-8984.

Nice Ibdrm garage apartment, near Blinn. 
Hardwoods, w/d, all bills, $600/mo, 979- 
279-5118, 979-823-4610.

1985 Champion Woodlake mobile home. 
Oak Forest MHP, 14x66, 3bdrm/2ba. new 
carpet, appliances, deck, storage shed. 
Asking $14,500. Scott 739-1101 or 682- 
831-1747.

Part-time shelter tech positions oper 
Cat’s Cradle. 820-0599.

People person wanted. Mustbesef-j 
en and eager to work! Apply in pew 
Poking You Tattoo, 313 Dominik:-; 
No phone calls.
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1/2-mi. to Campus on Welsh. House 
w/3Bdrm, 2.5baths, large rooms, can ac­
commodate 4-roommates. Fenced yard, 
storage shed. Call 512-748-2643.

3bd/2ba duplex, very nice, 5-min to cam­
pus. Floor plan faxed by request. Price 
Negotiable. 979-774-1270.

C.S. Three blocks from campus, 
comfortable 3bdrm/2bth house, 
Timm, available August 1, $999. 
5695, 777-0888.

Cool,
1303
693-

Nice 2brdm/1bth duplex. 1st month dis­
count, fenced. 817-975-0802, tren- 
tonO11 @ netzero.com.

1997 Kawasaki 750X1 sport jetski w/trailer. 
Low hours, runs great. $3900, 774-6033.

Northgate location: 
campus. Very nice.

2bd/2ba. Walk 
Call 846-4076.

to
2000 Mobile Home in Oak Forest. 
3bdrm/2ba, all appliances, W/D conn., 
29,900. 220-7215.

Players Lounge at 106 West 23ni:clpcrccnt 
Town Bryan. Good pay, plus tips arat|L

■fterwa
within. 822-4811.

Promotional Model/ Specialist needs: 
major beer brand company. $2tthl! Ind con

1/2month free rent! 2bd/1ba $375/mo. 
Ibd/lba $295/mo. C.S. Close TAMU. 
Call 979-680-0173.

3bdrm/1bth house in country, fenced yard, 
utility room, w/d connections, prefer stu­
dent couple, $550/mo. 776-5556.

3bdrm/2bth brick, near campus, no pets. 
$900 +$600 deposit. Call 979-690-0085.

C.S., 2bdrm/1bth duplex, w/d conn., 
fenced yard, shuttle, available mid-August, 
$500/mo, 1/2 off 1st month’s rent. 979- 
218-2995.

1 bdrm/1.5bth, 2bdrm/2bths &3bdrm/3bths, 
like new, w/d, lawn maintenance, $495- 
$895/mo. Discounts for good grades. Li­
sa Jones, REMAX B-CS, 979-764-6000.

3bdrm/2bth duplexes. Maintained like 
new, w/d, lawncare. Owner managed. 
Five minutes to campus. Available Au­
gust. $850/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.

Christian Private Dorm. Free cable, inter­
net, phone, laundry and utilities. DTS 
Movie Theatre. Luxury bathrooms. Pool 
Room. Rooms start at $325. Call 739- 
9403.

Now leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
2bdrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

2000 Palm Harbor 28x56, 3bdrm/2bth, in 
nice park close to campus, excellent con­
dition, asking $60,000. 979-696-6078.

224-0340.

PT billing assistant, will train. 
1200B Bnarcrest 979-846-3831.

Now leasing 3bdrm/2bth houses & duplex­
es, fenced yards, close to campus.
www.aggielandleasing.com

2001 28’x65’ Manufactured home,
3bd/2ba, w/fireplace, excellent for stu­
dents, very large rooms, $60,000. Call 
979-229-8644.

ti I S to t

Service company, light constate 
travel, ok w/heights, wages gi 
expenses paid. Available immi 
800-888-0165.

1 bdrm/1 ba condo close to campus. Very 
clean, bus route, $350/mo. 845-5427 or 
255-2286.

1 bdrm/1 bth, $445, 2bdrm studios availa­
ble unfurnished, convenient location, shut­
tle route, 1101 Southwest Parkway. 979- 
693-0804.

3bdrm/2bth house, built ‘99. 3745 Marie- 
lene Circle, 2-miles from campus w/2 car 
garage. $1200/mo. 281-744-4799, 281- 
356-6893.

Clean, individual, 1 bdrm/1 bth upstairs 
apartment, 303-E. Villa Maria @Cavitt, 
$400/mo., $400/deposit. 979-224-0675.

One Month Free Rent 4bd/2ba homes. 
2-car garage, great locations close to 
campus, fenced backyard, fireplace, and 
much more, $1250/mo. 979-680-0173.

1 bdrm/1 bth, July Special only $445, 12- 
month lease, Colony Apts, 1101 South­
west Parkway. 979-693-0804.

3bdrm/2bth, vaulted ceilings, fireplace, pa­
tio, fenced, new a/c, pets, sorority row, 
1303-Bayou Woods, available 9/1, $1350. 
764-7306.

College Station 3bdrm/2bth home. Car 
port, laundry room, partly furnished. Off 
Texas Avenue, across from A&M. Availa­
ble 8/15. No pets, $1000/mo. 210-696- 
2841.

2bdrm/2ba 2002 Fleetwood mobile home. 
16'x68’. Excellent condition, covered 
deck. Security system, two storage units, 
and all major appliances included. Close 
to TAMU on shaded lot in Oak Forest. 
Available 8/20. $29,900. 696-9554.
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ttemptSUMMER/FALL WORK!! H.S. GrafcF 
dents SGreat Starting PayS. Fb .
Schedule. Interview Today! to 3U I lie I
Sales'Service All ages 18+ Coftk )gj|y J

QC Japply. 979-695-1386. 
www.summerworknow.com

Parkway Apartments, one month free 
rent! Zero deposit! 3bd/2ba S800/mo in­
ternet included 979-693-6540.

3bdrm/2bth Rolling Ridge Trailer for sale. 
Price negotiable. Call Jenny at (325)277- 
6123.

2,3&4 bedroom houses w/yards. Great lo­
cations for students. Pets welcome. 575- 
7461.

4-or-5 bedroom, 3bath. large, fenced yard. 
1406 E.29th, near Blinn. Available now. 
$1500/mo. +deposit. 979-778-2893.

College Station, 2bdrm/1bth, fenced, w/d 
connections, appliances, shuttle, 
$525/mo. 979-693-4840.

Prelease for 8/5, 2bdrm/1.5bth, 2-story 
house. Great location off University Drive. 
Fenced yard, pets ok, w/d conn. 400 
Macarthur, $725/mo. 693-1448.

3bdrm/2bth Silver Creek home in new Bry­
an community. 979-778-8848, 512-925- 
0644.

easons 
he stor

4-plex for rent, 
and water paid.

2bd near shuttle $580/mo 
979-777-6865.

College Station: 1/1 w/STUDY, w/d conn, 
fenced, ext storage, BIKING TO TAMU. 
twincityproperties.com or 979-775-2291.

Prelease for 8/5, 3bdrm/2bth house. New 
carpet, vinyl, kitchen cabinets. Great loca­
tion, fenced yard, pet ok. 1801 Langford, 
$ 1050/mo. 693-1448.

Couch w/ottoman, tan, $40. Full-size bed, 
2 years old, $40, o.b.o. 561-271-1527.

2-F needed, 4bdrm/4bth condo. 1/2mile 
from TAMU shuttle, w/d, pool, hot tub, vol­
leyball, $325/mo. 903-983-0274.

4bd new houses, great locations for stu­
dents from $1275. 979-575-7461.

2-rooms for rent i 
1104 Bayou Woods. 
541-9650.

i 3bdrm/2ba house. 
$300/mo. 758-3437,

4bd/4ba furnished Condo, pool, w/d, shut­
tle, first month discount $300/ea. 504-669- 
2264.

CS available now Spacious 3/2 huge 
closets, well maintained great location, on 
shuttle, save $$ on first months rent. 774- 
5776. www.allweatherinvestments.com

Prelease for August 3bdrm/2bth house, 
large fenced yard, pets ok, newer carpet, 
vinyl and cabinets. 1801-Langford, 
$1100/mo. 693-1448.

DVD Player $52.98 Best Prices Any­
where! All Kinds of Electronics & Accesso­
ries. New Items Added Daily. 
www.cleanmedia.blz

Texas Boll Weevil Eradication Fount; 
now hiring! Seasonal Positions Avafe 30 imp 
Field Technician. Team environment jonina 
door work. Must be at least 18-yearsi °
Must have valid driver’s license andte; 
surable under the Foundation’s fleet ns 
ance policy, No experience neces . ..
Ag background helpful. For moreinloir dminis 
tion, apply in person: Bryan- College 8 nents 
tion Office 4001 Charles St« ’ 
www.txbollweevil.org Pre-employnt 
drug testing required. Equal Oppoite 
Employer/ Drug-Free Workplace.

2/1.5 C.S., Manuel Drive, upstairs, w/d in­
cluded, $525/mo. Available August, only 
two left. Cathy 268-1074.

4bdrm/2bth house for rent at 804 Welsh. 
Bike ride to campus, large backyard, pets 
allowed, w/d. Older house, but very clean. 
Plenty of parking. $960/mo. 731-1704.

CS great house. 3bdrms for rent, 
$500/mo/rm. All bills paid, no large pets, 
979-571-7373.

Prelease for August, 2bdrm/1bth fourplex. 
Water paid. New carpet. 609-Turner, 
$400/mo. 693-1448.

2bd/1ba duplex, available now, fenced 
yard, on shuttle, pets ok, great location. 
979-324-3807.

2bd/1ba, 0.Smiles to campus, on shuttles, 
W/D, water paid. 979-690-4181

Beautiful duplex, 2bdrm/1bth, w/d con­
nections, 1506 Hillside Drive, C.S. 979- 
696-5800. Just behind Wal-Mart, near 
Post Office.

CS: 2/1 fourplex, w/d conn, biking dis­
tance to TAMU. twincityproperties.com or 
call 979-775-2291.

Answers to today's puzzle can be found on page 8
Big 2-story house, 
cob, 979-324-1313.

4/2/2, $1400/mo. Ja- 
Brazosland Realtor.

Duplexes. 1709 Rockhollow Loop; 3/2, 
$790/mo., available 8/3. 3702 Oldenburg; 
3/3, $975/mo., available 8/7. Re-Max 
BCS, 979-820-1325.

Prelease for August, 2bdrm/1bth duplex. 
New carpet, fenced yard, pets ok, w/d 
conn, 1406 Bermuda Ct, $525/mo. 693- 
1448.

Answer to previous puzzle
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GFULL&TAVERN*

Join us for lunch!
15 minutes or it’s FREE!
Come in and try our signature 

Monte Cristo and Death by Chocolate

May the hinges of 
our friendship never grow rusty!

Fourplex 2bdrm/1bth married student 
housing adjacent to TAMU married stu­
dent housing. Pool, volleyball, basketball 
court. $475 unfurnished, $535 furnished, 
12/mo lease. 846-4242.

Prelease for August, 2bdrm/1bth duplex, 
off Southwest Pkwy. New carpet, fenced 
yard w/lawn care, pets ok, w/d conn. 204 
and 206 Bucknell. 693-1448.

For Sale: 2-GE microwaves, $25/ea. 2- 
computer desks, $50/ea. 2-Dell 2350 PCs: 
Windows XP, Flat-Panel, new: sound sys­
tem, mouse, keyboard, $400/ea. 2-HP 840 
series color printers, $50/ea. 3-desk, Cra- 
denza, chair-sets, $200/ea. Large, reclin­
ing sofa/loveseat set, $100/ea. 2-coffee- 
makers, $5/ea. 2-blenders, $5/ea. 4- 
office/desk chairs, $25/ea. 1-mini-fridge, 
$30. 2-filing cabinets (4-drawer), $25/ea. 
Washer/Dryer set (very-nice), $400. 713- 
816-1479.

The Battalion Advertising Office is! iart of j 
ing clerks for the fall semester. It 
have large blocks of time avaU 
Must be enrolled at A&M. Ifintere 
ed, please come by 015 Reed McD; 
aid.

The Canyon. Post Oak Mall. Hiring to 
positions, 696-3031.

PITCH PLAy#hich s

Prelease for August, 2bdrm/1bth duplex, 
off Southwest Pkwy. New carpet, fenced 
yard, pets ok, w/d conn. 803 Concho, 
$525/mo. 693-1448.

Furniture for sale: twin bed, matching 
dresser, matching desk, 3yr-old twin mat­
tress and box spring. Call Liz 979-218- 
6630.

WOMEN’S FAST |
WANTED! College Station is cunto 
forming a women’s fast pitch league, 
can register as an individual or yourn 
team. Call 764-3424 or 764-6386.

Great locations. 2bdrm/1bth & 2bdrm/2bth 
fenced yard duplexes. Great floor plans, 
w/d connections, ceiling fans, shuttle bus, 
pets ok. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Prelease for August, large 2bdrm/2bth. 
Great location, fenced yard, w/d conn, 
University Oaks Duplexes, $680/mo. 693- 
1448.

Gorgeous 3/2 M.H., Bryan, exc condition, 
new kitchen appl, garden tub, wood sid­
ing, lots of extras. Must See! Call 800- 
570-2836, kferrell@ugaais.com

Work in a fun environment. TheTa; 
hiring COOKS. Part time day and 
night shifts available. No appl. 
Wed.-Fri., 1:00-4:00pm. 815 HarveyW
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LOST & FOUND
House for sale 220 Pronghorn Loop 3/2/2 
with study. 979-680-9986.

Missing silver- gray Persian near 
area. Neutered, de-clawed. 979-412-211

Summer Work in
MODELING

Swimwear/Beauty/Slamour 
Call (979)268-1379.

Prelease for August, University Oaks Du­
plexes, 2bdrm/2bth, new carpet. Large 
fenced yards, pets ok. Great location. 
$680/mo. 693-1448.

Standard size mattress, box spring 
&frame, like new. 779-8161.

MUSIC

Twin canopy bed with mattress set and 
matching dresser $200. Second twin bed 
with mattress set $100. 776-0557.

Prelease for July or August, 2bdrm/1.5bth 
2-story house. Very cute on inside. Near 
campus. 400-Macarthur, $725/mo. 693- 
1448.

Two maroon couches for $200, o.b.o. 
Must sell, good condition. 979-575-2731.

Party Block Mobile DJ- Peter Block,/ 
fessional/ experienced. Specializir} 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/sw: 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

Newsday Crossword SQUEEZE PLAY by Gail Grabowski 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Sand-trap 

club
6 Admired 

celebrity
10 Ticket 

portion
14 Perfect
15 Something 

prohibited
16 Fictional 

plantation
17 Angers
18 Soda flavor
19 Gymnast 

Korbut
20 Battalion or 

brigade
23 Above, in 

poetry
24 Chicago-to- 

Detroit dir.
25 Reach across
28 Sound of

discomfort
31 Chains 

of hills
35 Ancient
36 Toledo’s lake
38 Mea__
39 Shangri-Las 

song of ’64
43 Enthusiastic
44 Chianti, e.g.
45 Fish eggs
46 Enter
48 Carpenter's 

tool
49 Veterinary 

patient
50 Score 

100% on
51 Airport 

information: 
Abbr.

53 Toast 
topping

60 Gravy holder
61 Feel concern

62 Less colorful
64 Author__

Stanley
Gardner

65 Arkin or Alda
66 Overact
67 Homeowner’s 

document
68 Take a 

breather
69 Went out 

with

DOWN
1 Hairpiece
2 Dutch cheese
3 Food store
4 Four quarts
5 Commercial 

cow
6 Ancient 

South 
American

7 Cabinet cover

8 Part of SRO
9 Slip-on shoe

10 Accumulated
11 Perfumed 

powder
12 Craving
13 Lamb's 

sound
21 More faithful
22 Confined, 

slangily
25 Boot 

bottoms
26 Skirt fold
27 Proverb
29 Get bigger
30 ’60s stereos
32 Blinding light
33 Orlando 

attraction
34“Land __

alive!”
37 Sicilian 

erupter

40 Left the 
premises

41 Author Jong
42 Ax wielder 
47 Big

game-show
prize

49__party
(sleepover)

52 Used a 
keyboard

53 Feeling 
peeved

54 Folk story
55 Hay unit
56 Chapters of 

history
57 Monthly 

payment
58 Substantially
59 Dole (out)
60 Cradle, e.g. 
63 Primary

color

New 4/3 home in Edelweiss 
Gartens (Graham & Wellborn) 
for lease. Available 8-7-04. 
Includes W/D, Refrigerator, 
Sprinkler, Blinds, Tile Floors. 
$1400/month.
Spacious 3/3 duplex on Trace 
Meadows Drive near Wellborn 
Road & Navarro. Located near 
TAMU shuttle stop. Available 
8-20-04. Includes W/D, Re­
frigerator, Tile Floors, Large 
Yard. $95 O/month.

Coventry Glen Realty 
Call Mike (979)777-5446 

mikecald@tca.net

PRICE REDUCED! 3/2 duplex, 1003 A&B 
Autumn Circle, excellent condition, owner- 
managed, energy efficient, equipped kitch­
en, washer/dryer, 9 or 12 month lease, 
pets ok, fenced patio/yard. Lawn service, 
pest control provided. Call 979-777-4755.

Used King and Queen set for sale. Like 
new, King $100, Queen $75. 817-517- 
3366.

PETS
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HELP WANTED

Adorable rescued kittens for „.r _
Fee includes S/N, shots, testing/* 0 8et fe( 
worm and earmite treatments. The ^iater, i ? 
Cradle 979-820-0599.

Quiet country atmosphere, fireplace, very 
large, Ibdrm brick duplex, available now. 
$395/mo +bills, no pets, 693-8534.

$10/hr., clean empty apartments from 
8/17-8/27. Must be reliable, energetic 
&efficient with time. 775-6652.

Ag owned, College Station Pawn is seek­
ing PT and FT help. Apply at 2305 Texas 
Ave. CS.

Jack Russell puppies for sale, n 
Aug. 6, $250. Call 693-1902.------------------------------------i ve are
WE ARE SIAMESE IF YOU PLEtf jam
Free kittens, mom seal point, dad ?,*
with Siamese coloring, one black. $ if OVjde
1223.

TREEHOUSE
APARTMENTS
& 2 BR’S AVAILABLE 

$405 - $595 
(979) 696-5707

Aide for busy medical practice. Excellent 
experience for Pre-Med. Send resume to: 
1605-Rock Prairie Rd., Ste.312, CS, 
77845.

REAL ESTATE

lection, 
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jny conv

ATTN: STUDENTS $12 BASE/APPT.
Customer Sales/Service. Apply now, Im­
mediate Openings. Fun atmosphere. All 
ages 18+. Conditions apply. 979-695- 
1386. www.workforstudents.com

2-Houses for sale: 1000 &1002 U-— • , 
beck. 2bdrm/1bth, $65,000. 3bdrf uinq th( 
$75,000. Both completely remod# 
979-224-0675.

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
Facial Acne Research Study

Aug ‘04 Business Grads: Gain valuable 
experience in a fast paced business envi­
ronment. Sharpen sales, customer rela­
tions, and management skills while earn­
ing top dollar. For appointment, call Jack 
at Allen Honda 979-696-2424 ext#107.

Furnished student 4bdrm/4bth condo* Worrngt 
sale. Live for free, assume loan, rent/ 
er 3bdrms. 504-669-2264.

House for sale. 3bdrm/2bth, large W* 
yard w/patio, near campus, $88,000.A ^r£Jngt|-|( 
676-0810.

Volunteers, ages 12 and older, with facial acne are needed to participate in a 
12 week clinical research study wlth an Investigational topical medication. All 
eligible volunteers will receive at no cost

Baskets On The Brazos needs energetic, 
fast-paced, creative person with good 
communication skills. Part-time available, 
hours 9am-1pm. Apply in person, 1200 
Briarcrest St. 1000, Bryan.

New Country Cottage, 2bdrm/1bth,2-lai 
decks, 10-wooded acres, Carlos a 
of road privacy, $85,000. 979-229-285f

ROOMMATES

Study related acne evaluations by a dermatologist 
Study related medication 
Reimbursement for their time and effort

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

1 non-smoking female roommate 
for 3bdrm/3.5bth new townl# 
$400/mo. +1/3 utilities. Rachel 254- 
SI 34.

Call for more Information.

Athlete’s Foot Study

Copy Corner. Delivery Driver needed 
P/T position. M-F 8-12pm or 9-1pm. Must 
have excellent driver record and be cus­
tomer oriented. Apply in person. The 
Copy Corner Center, 2307B Texas Ave­
nue South.

1 non-smoking, female roommate nee/ 
for 3bdrm/2.5bth new townhome, fi# 
ed, except bedroom. $375/mo+bills,a»: 
able August 1st. Amber, 361-648-9493

Volunteers ages 10 and older are needed to participate In a 6-week clinical 
research study with an Investigational topical medication for athlete’s foot. 
Eligible volunteers will receive at no cost:

• Study related medication
• Study related medical examinations relating to their athlete’s foot
• Compensation up to $100 for time and effort 

Call for more jhformation.

Experienced babysitter wanted Tues., 
Wed., Thurs., 10-2pm for two small chil­
dren, $85/wk. Fax, 979-693-7839.

1-F needed for new 3bdrm/2ba. home 
Graham. $350/mo. +1/3bills. 
pets, no smoking. Yvonne, 210-1

FLAG FOOTBALL PLAYERS WANTED! 
College Station is currently forming an 8 
on 8 league. You can register as an indi­
vidual or your own team. Call 764-3424 or 
764-6386.

1-F needed, $400/mo. +1/2b* tell _u
2bdrm/2.5bth condo, must like dogs. 0)' l Ul ' 

696-6135 n°W to dtact Lindsey 832-444-8189 or696-f

1-F/M needed, awesome 3/2 hote*
Great location. $400/mo. +1/3util. A hgnt (q , 
Christina 764-4337 or 8 1 7-235-3564.

CREATORS SYNDICATE © 2004 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWOROS©AOLCOM 8/9/04

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

Fox & Hound now accepting applications 
for all positions. Apply in person 2-4pm.

Partners hiring for summer/fall. Good pay, 
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